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THE number game THE number game
How to Play: As you explore, look for groups of different sizes. How to Play: As you explore, look for groups of different sizes. 

0

0.1

1 half

2/3

1

3/2

1 dozen

-1

2 by 3

About 1 hundred

About 1 thousand

About 1 million

Not enough

Too many

Just enough

0

0.1

1 half

2/3

1

3/2

1 dozen

-1

2 by 3

About 1 hundred

About 1 thousand

About 1 million

Not enough

Too many

Just enough

Share what you find! Share what you find!

The Number Game is adapted from Math On-A-Stick at the Minnesota State Fair. The Number Game is adapted from Math On-A-Stick at the Minnesota State Fair. 


